Fill out, sign, and date TCEQ Form 20022 (02103) Notice of Intent 

(NOI) for Storm Water Discharges Associated with Construction Activity 
under the TPDES Construction General Permit (TXR 150000), 
Document 01411. 

B. Transmit the signed Contractor's copy of TCEQ Form 20022 (02103), 

along with a Three Hundred Twenty-Five Dollars ($325.00) check, 
made out to Texas Commission on Environmental Quality, and the 
completed Payment Submittal Form to Project Manager. 

C. The Project Manager shall complete a separate TCEQ Form 20022 

(02103) for the City's Notice of lntent, and shall submit both Notices,